


Bringing ornamentals into the era of predictive breeding

Horticultural breeding is transitioning from
conventional to predictive breeding and Diimmen
Orange® is the driving force behind this. Our
Breeding Technology Centre in the Netherlands
is the largest horticultural breeding laboratory
in the world. A high-tech home for international
pioneering scientists, breeders and specialists to
set new standards in flower and plant genetics and
breeding excellence.

Moving away from relying on conventional
processes to develop flower and plant varieties,
predictive breeding is using large data-sets on plant

performance and a high-end IT infrastructure to
achieve breeding goals faster and more reliably.
Technology-driven breeding will allow the
ornamental industry to become more sustainable,
by using state-of-the-art breeding tools to develop
novel resistance traits.

We believe in the power of innovation and lead
the way in the use of modern breeding tools and
prediction software for faster creation of high-
impact varieties. We assure you get the best, and
better every time.
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Rose | Europe
SNOWFOX+
79367

Rose | Europe
AVALANCHE+®
79321

Rose | Europe
ARARAT+
77891



Rose | Europe
DOLOMITI@
77476

Rose | Europe

NORTHERN LIGHT+

77915

e

Rose | Europe
SAVITA+
79316

Rose | Europe
PEARL AVALANCHE+®
79357

Rose | Europe

PEACHAVALANCHE+®

79304

Rose | Europe
TALEA+®
79319

Rose | Europe

Rose | Europe

Rose | Europe

MYLLENA@ SUEZ+ SWEET AVALANCHE+®

77544 77889 79301

Rose | Europe

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length

Ivory Talea+® 79372 Lexyrovital Cream 30-40 10-14 XL 220-280 40-80
Avalanche+® 79321 Lexani White 40-55 14+ XL 200-400  40-80
Snowfox+ 79367 Lexxofwons White 35-45 12-14 L 250-350 40-70
Ararat+ 77891 Doroarara White 40-50 10-14 XL 200-250 50-80
Dolomiti@ 77476 Oljjdolo White 40-50 10-14 XL 250-350 40-80
Northern Light+ 77915 Doronorth White | Green 50-60 14+ XL 250-350 40-70
Savita+® 79316 Lexativas Light Yellow 30-40 12-14 XL 200-250  40-80
Pearl Avalanche+® 79357 Lexlraep Orange | Pink 40-55 14 + XL 200-400  40-80
Peach Avalanche+® 79304 Lexhcaep Light Prange 40-55 14+ XL 200-400  40-80
Talea+® 79319 Lexaelat Cream 30-40 12-14 XL 220-280 40-80
Myllena@ 77544 Olijmyll Cream 35-45 10-14 L 250-300  40-80
Suez+ 77889 Dorosuez Pink | Green 65-70 10-14 200-250 40-70
Sweet Avalanche+® 79301 Lexteews Light Pink 40-55 14+ XL 200-400  40-80

Rose Europe | 5



Rose | Europe
MAISIE+

79897

Rose | Europe
SWEET DOLOMITI@

77596

Rose | Europe

Rose | Europe
ROXANNE+

77983

Rose | Europe

PINK AVALANCHE+®

79326

Rose | Europe

Rose | Europe

FIESTA+®

79303

Rose | Europe
DOLCE VITA+
79311

Rose | Europe

LOVELACE+ CANDY AVALANCHE+® AURORA+

79730 79322 79237

Rose | Europe

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length

Maisie+ 79897 Doromaisi Pink 45-50 12-14 L 250-350 50-80

NEW Roxanne+ 77983 Dororoxa Cream | Pink 40-50 10-14 XL 220-280 40-70
Fiesta+® 79303  Lexatseif Yellow | Pink 30-40 12-14 XL 180-220 50-80
Sweet Dolomiti@ 77596 Oljjdolosw Pink 40-50 10-14 XL 250-350 40-80
Pink Avalanche+® 79326 Lexknipava Pink 40-55 14 + XL 200-400  40-80
Dolce Vita+® 79311 Lexmei White | intense Pink ~ 30-40 12-14 L 180-200 50-80
Lovelace+ 79730 Lexhsulbegatvin Lavender 40-50 10-14 XL 250-350 40-80
Candy Avalanche+® 79322 Lexydnac White & intense Pink  40-55 14 + XL 200-400  40-80

NEW  Aurora+ 79237 Dororora Pink 35-45 12-14 XL 300-400  30-60



Rose | Europe Rose | Europe Rose | Europe
Ivy+ CHERRY AVALANCHE+® PRINCE OF PERSIA+
79715 77861 77916

Rose | Europe Rose | Europe Rose | Europe
MIGHTY+ DREAMLOVER+ MISS PIGGY+®
79732 77989 79355

Rose | Europe Rose | Europe Rose | Europe
CLARENCE+ FERUZA@ ESPANA@
79433 77492 77486

Rose | Europe

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length
Ivy+ 79715 Lexyvi Cerise 40-55 12-14 XL 200-400  50-80
Cherry Avalanche+® 77861 Dorocherryav Cerise 40-55 14+ XL 200-400  40-80
Prince of Persia+ 77916 Doroprinc Dark lavender 35-45 12-14 XL 240-300 40-70
Mighty+ 79732 Doromigh Yellow 45-50 10-14 L 200-250 40-80
Dreamlover+ 77989 Dorodrelov Orange 35-45 10-14 XL 160-180 40-70
Miss Piggy+® 79355 Lexyggip Orange | Pink 30-40 14+ L 250-350 40-80
Clarence+ 79433 Lexecneralc Pink 50-65 12-14 L 250-350 50-80
Feruza@ 77492 Olijfferuz Pink 35-45 10-14 XL 300-400 40-80
Espaha@ 77486 Olijespana Orange 35-45 10-14 XL 200-300  40-80
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Rose | Europe Rose | Europe Rose | Europe
BLUEZ+ FUEGO+® GULYA+
79469 79365 79723

Rose | Europe Rose | Europe Rose | Europe
GRAND PRIX® MYRNA+® EL TORO@
79380 79356 77485

Rose | Europe

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem
Code Color Size Length
Bluez+ 79469 Lexzeulb Bicolor Red | White ~ 20-30 12-14 XL 200-300 50-80
Fuego+ 79365 lexogeuf Light Red 30-40 12-14 L 200-300  50-70
Gulya+ 79723 Lexaylug Light Red 40-55 10-14 XL 250-300 50-80
Grand Prix® 79380 Selaurum Red 40-50 12-14 XL 200-300  50-80
Myrna+ 79356 Lexanrym Red 40-50 10-14 L 200-300  40-90

El Toro@ 77485 Olijredsp Red 35-45 10-14 M 300-400  40-70
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Rose | Africa

Rose | Africa Rose | Africa
MURU®@ SNOWSTORM+
77542 79701
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Rose | Africa Rose | Africa
CUM LAUDE+ MOMENTUM+

79566 77972



Rose | Africa
LIZZ@
77524

Rose | Africa

SIRENA VIV,

79587

Rose | Africa
JACKPOT+
79825

Rose | Africa
NOVIA®

79419

QenvIv.

Rose | Africa
MOJITO

79580

e
gerviv

Rose | Africa

LOVE STORIES+
81684

Rose | Africa Rose | Africa Rose | Africa

BISOU@ ROXANNE+ VALERIE+

77424 77983 80534

Rose | Africa

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length

Muru@ 77542 Olijmuru White 30-35 10-14 M 240-280 40 - 60
Snowstorm+ 79701 Lexrotswnos White 45-50 14+ L 180-220 50-70
Cum Laude+ 79566 Dorocula White 35-40 10-14 L 180-240 40-70
Momentum+® 77972 Doromomtum Yellow 35-40 12-14 L 160-180 40-70
Lizza® 77524 Olijlizz Yellow 30-35 10-14 M 180-200 40 - 60
Jackpot+ 79825 Dorojackp Yellow 30-35 10-14 M 180-220 40-60

NEW Mojito 79580 Green 40-45 12-14 L 140-160 50 -70

NEW Sirena 79587 Bicolor White | Pink ~ 30-35 12-14 M 200-220 40-60
Novia 79419 'ESM R177' Light Pink 40-45 10-14 L 140-160 50-70
Love Bites+ 81688 Dorolobi Pink 25-35 10-12 L 160-180 40-70
Bisou@ 77424 Olijbisou Pink 30-35 10-12 L 180-220 40 - 60

NEW Roxanne+ 77983 Dororoxa Light Pink 30-35 10-12 M 180-200 40 -70
Valerie+ 80534 Dorovalrie Pink | Salmon 30-35 10-14 L 180-220 40-60

Retail Proof
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Rose | Africa Rose | Africa Rose | Africa
SWAN+ HERMOSA+ LOVE BITES+
79573 79334 81688

Rose | Africa Rose | Africa Rose | Africa
GLAMOROUS+ LIGHT PINK TACAZZI+ DALEY+
77895 79706 79971

=

Rose | Africa Rose | Africa Rose | Africa

PINK TACAZZI+® TACAZZI+ SWEET DAY+

79432 79359 78558

Rose | Africa

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length

NEW Swan+ 79573 Doroswan Bicolor White | Pink ~ 35-40 12-14 L 160-180 50 - 80
Hermosa+ 79334 Lexasomreh Pink 45-50 12+ XL 130-140 50 - 80
Love Bites+ 81688 Dorolobi Pink 25-35 10-12 L 160-180 40-70
Glamorous+ 77895 Doroglamo Bicolor lila | white 35-40 10-14 L 140-160 40 -70
Light Pink Tacazzi+® 79706 Lexcatknipthgil Pink 25-35 14+ L 160-180 50 - 80
Daley+ 79971 Dorodaley Cerise 30-35 14+ M 200-240 40 - 60
Pink Tacazzi+® 79432 Lexizzacatknip Pink 25-35 14+ L 160-180 50 - 80
Tacazzi+® 79359 Lexizzacat Cerise 25-35 14+ L 160-180 50 - 80

NEW Sweet Day+ 78558 Dorosweday Pink 35-40 12-14 M 220-240 40-60

Retail Proof



Rose | Africa
AMATISTA+
78599

Rose | Africa

PINKARROW®@
77556

Rose | Africa
SWEET TACAZZI+®
79665

Rose | Africa

Status Variety

NEW Amatista+

NEW  Violet Hill+

NEW Catchy+
Pink Arrow@
Ace Cerise+

NEW Fortnite+
Sweet Tacazzi+®
Miss Piggy+®
Silantoi@

Retail Proof

Variety
Code

78599
81642
78688
77556
78658
79281
79665
79355
77578

81642

Rose | Africa
ACE CERISE+
78658

Rose | Africa

Rose | Africa
VIOLET HILL+

MISS PIGGY+®

79355

Denomination

Doroamasta
Doroviohil
Dorocatchy
Olijparr
Dorocerace
Dorofort
Lexizzacatteews
Lexyggip
Oljjsilan

Flower

Color

Dark Lavender
Purple

Hot Pink

Pink

Cerise

Bicolor Yellow | Red
Light Peach

Pink

Bicolor Yellow | Red

Petals

35-40
25-35
30-35
30-35
40-45
35-40
25-35
45-50
30-35

Rose | Africa
CATCHY+

Rose | Africa
FORTNITE+
79281

Rose | Africa

SILANTOI@

77578
Vaselife Flower

Size

14+ L
10-14 XL
12-14 M
10-14 M
10-12 L
12-14 XL
14+ L
12-14 L
10-12 L

Production

160-180
140-160
220-250
220-260
200-220
160-180
160-180
180-220
140-160

Stem
Length

50-80

50 - 80
50-60

40 - 60
50 - 70
50 - 70
50 - 80
50 -70
40-70
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Rose | Africa
CARBASSA+

80533

Rose | Africa
ESPANA@

77486

Rose | Africa
KINGS PRIDE+
79042

Rose | Africa
ORANGE ONLY+
77995

Rose | Africa

RED TACAZZI+

81647

Rose | Africa

Status Variety
Carbassa+

NEW Kings Pride+

NEW Empire+
Espafna®@

NEW Orange Only+
Smileya®

NEW Red Tacazzi+

NEW

Simply Red+

Retail Proof

Variety
Code

80533
79042
81685
77486
77995
77579
81647
79030

Denomination

Dorocarba
Dorokinpri
Doroempi
Olijespana
Dorooraon
Olijtwsmil
Dororedtac
Dorosimred

Rose | Africa
SIMPLY RED+
79030

Flower

Color

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Bicolor Yellow | Red
Red

Red

Petals

30-35
30-35
30-35
35-40
35-40
30-35
25-35
25-35

Rose | Africa
EMPIRE+

81685

Rose | Africa

SMILEY@

77579
Vaselife Flower

Size

12-14 M
12-14 L
12-14 M
10-12 L
12-14 L
10-12 S
14+ L
14+ M

Production

180-240
160-180
180-250
160-180
160-200
180-220
160-180
240-280

Stem
Length

40-70
50 -70
40 -70
40-70
50 - 80
40 - 60
50 - 80
40-60
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Rose | Andean

Rose | Andean Rose | Andean
SUGAR DOLL@ SNOWSTORM+
77589 79701

R —

F s

Rose | Andean Rose | Andean
CREAM CARPE DIEM® MOMENTUM+
77398 77972



Rose | Andean Rose | Andean Rose | Andean
ANDREA+ LAVENTINE+ SWEET MAMA+
79845 77980 77865

Rose | Andean Rose | Andean Rose | Andean
SWAN+ CHRISTA® BOULEVARD@
79573 79478 77430

Rose | Africa Rose | Africa Rose | Africa

FROSTY CHERRY+ SUNDAE+ SUMMER SAND+

82329 76887 76885

Rose | Andean

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length

Sugar Doll@ 77589 Oljjsudoll White 35-40 10-14 XL 100-130 40-80
Snowstorm+ 79701 Lexrotswons White 30-40 10-14 XL 100-120 40-70
Cream Carpe Diem® 77398 Dorocreca Cream 30-40 10-14 L 85-95 40-60
Momentum+® 77972 Doromomtum Yellow 30-40 14+ XL 90-110 40-80
Andrea+ 79845 Doroandrea Lavender 30-40 10-14 XL 100-120  40-60
Laventine+ 77980 Dorolaven Lavender 35-45 10-14 XL 80-90 40-70
Sweet Mama+ 77865 Doroswema Pink 30-40 10-14 XL 80-100 40-70
Swan+ 79573 Doroswan White | pink 30-40 10-14 XL 80-100 40-70
Christa® 79478 Selineska Pink 25-35 12-14 XL 80- 95 40-70
Boulevard@ 77430 Olijboule White | Pink 35-40 10-14 XL 85-95 40-80

NEW Frosty Cherry+ 82329 Dorofroche Pink | White 35-45 12-14 L N/A 40-70

NEW Sundae+ 76887 Dorosundae Cream | Pink 30-40 10-14 XL N/A 60-90

NEW Summer Sand+ 76885 Dorosumsan Sandy 35-40 12-14 L 60-80 40-70
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Rose | Andean
HERMOSA+
79334

Rose | Andean
SWEET MEMORY+
79571

Rose | Andean

Rose | Andean
ALL4LOVE+®
79348

Rose | Andean
VIOLET HILL+
81642

Rose | Andean

Rose | Andean
LOVE BITES+
81688

Rose | Africa
ORION+
76888

Rose | Andean

ORANGE ONLY+ GAROTA@ HORNBILL+

77995 77498 78548

Rose | Andean

Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem

Code Color Size Length

Hermosa+ 79334 Lexasomreh Pink 30-40 10-12 XL 70-80 50-90
All 4-Love+® 79348 Lexevolla Pink 40-45 10-12 XL 85-95 50-80

NEW Love Bites+ 81688 Dorolobi Pink 40-50 10-14 L 100-120 40-70

NEW Sweet Memory+ 79571 Doroswemory Pink 30-40 10-14 XL 100-120 40-80
Violet Hill+ 81642 Doroviohil Purple 20-35 10-14 XL 100-120 60-90

NEW Orion+* 76888 Doroorion Yellow | Orange 30-40 10-14 M N/A 40-70
Orange Only+ 77995 Dorooraon Orange 30-40 12-14 L 70-80 40-70
Garota@ 77498 Olijgarota Orange | Cream 30-40 10-14 XL 80-100 40-70

NEW Hornbill+ 78548 Dorohorn Orange 30-40 10-14 XL 80-90 40-70



Rose | Andean Rose | Andean
CARPE DIEM+® TWILIGHT@

Rose | Andean

SILANTOI@
79305 77605 77578
Rose | Andean Rose | Andean
BLUEZ+ UNDERCOVER®
79469 79675
Rose | Andean
Status Variety Variety Denomination Flower Petals Vaselife Flower Production Stem
Code Color Size Length
Carpe Diem+® 79305 Lexeprac Peach 40-50 10-12 L 85-95 40-60
Twilight@ 77605 Olijtwil Orange 35-40 10-14 XL 100-130 40-70
Silantoi@ 77578 Olijsilan Yellow | Red 30-35 12-14 XL 90-110 40-70
Bluez+ 79469 Lexzeulb Red | White 30-35 10-12 XL 95 -110 50-80
Undercover® 79675 - Red 30-40 10-14 XL 70-90 40-90
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Rose | Specialties
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Rose | Specialties Rose | Specialties
CREAM FRAGRANCE@ LADY LINDSEY+
77463 | AF -EU - AP - LA 778861 EU - AP
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Rose | Specialties
VICTORIAN PEACH@
77609 | AF-EU - AP

Rose | Specialties
VANILLA FRAGRANCE®@
798931 AF-EU - AP



Rose | Specialties

HELIANA YELLOW+

81629 | EU

Rose | Specialties
JOURNAL+
799391 AF - LA

Rose | Specialties
SPECIAL SONG+
779531 LA

Rose | Specialties

Rose | Specialties
BALLON D’OR+
792941 EU

Rose | Specialties
FLECOS+
79550 | LA

Rose | Specialties
VICTORIAN KISS@
778941 AF - EU - AP

Rose | Specialties
NOTRE DAME+
80537 | EU - LA

Rose | Specialties
SWEET 4-LOVE+

779111 EU - LA - AP

Rose | Specialties
ALL4LOVE+®

79348 EU - LA - AP

Status

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

NEW

Variety

Cream Fragrance®@
Lady Lindsey+
Victorian Peach@
Vanilla Fragrance@
Heliana Orange+
Ballon d'Or+

Notre Dame+
Journal+

Flecos+

Sweet 4-Love+
Special Song+
Victorian Kiss@

All 4-Love+®

Variety
Code

77463
77886
77609
79893
77914

79294
80537
79939
79550
77911

77953
77894
79348

Denomination

Olijcreamfr
Doroladyli
Olijvipeach
Dorovanfra
Dorohelior
Dorobaldor
Doronotdam
Dorojour
Dorofleco
Doroswefolo
Dorospeson
Dorovicki
Lexevolla

Tested Growing
Region

EU

EU

AP -EU

EU

AP-EU - LA
EU

AP-EU - LA
AF - LA

LA

AP-EU - LA
LA

AP-EU
AP-EU

Flower
Color

Cream

White

Peach

Light Yellow
Orange
Mustard
Silver

Yellow | Green
Pink

Light Pink
Orange | Pink
Pink

Pink

AF = Africa | EU = Europe & Middle East | AP =Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Fragrance Vaselife

8-10

10-14
10-14
8-10

10-14
10-12
12-14
12-14
10-14
10-14
8-10

10-14
10-14

Flower
Size
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

XL
XL
XL
XL
XL

Production Stem
Length

100-150 40-60
220-240 40-70
100-200 40-70
80-150  40-70
250-300 50-80
160-180 40-60
240-300 40-80
80-150  40-70
80-90 50-80
160-180 50-80
70-80 40-70
100-150  40-60
160-200 50-80
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Rose | Specialties
SWEET EYE+
77859 | AP - LA

Rose | Specialties
VICTORIAN SECRET@
776111 AF - EU - AP

Rose | Specialties
HELIANA ORANGE+
77914 | EU - AP - LA

Rose | Specialties
VICTORIAN DREAM@
77608 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Specialties

Rose | Specialties
FUNKY PEACH+
77910 | AF-EU - AP

Rose | Specialties
FLASHEYE@
77497 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Specialties

IMAGINE~+
81646 | AF

Rose | Specialties
MONTMARTRE+
79777 AF-EU - AP- LA

Rose | Specialties

FUNKY ORANGE+
779091 AF-EU -AP

Status Variety Variety
Code

Sweet Eye+ 77859
Victorian Secret@ 77611

NEW Imagine+ 81646
Heliana Yellow+ 81629
Funky Peach+ 77910
Montmartre+ 79777
Victorian Dream@ 77608
Flash Eye@ 77497
Funky Peach+ 77910

Denomination

Dorosweye
Olijvisecre
Doroimag
Dorohelyel
Doropeachfu
Lexertramtnom
Olijvidream
Olijeyeflash
Doropeachfu

Tested Growing
Region

LA

AP - EU

AF

EU

AP -EU

AF - AP-EU - LA
AP -EU

EU

AP -EU

Flower
Color

Pink

Pink

Peach | Pink
Yellow

Orange Pink
Lavender
Peach

Yellow | Orange
Orange Pink

AF =Africa | EU = Europe & Middle East | AP = Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Fragrance Vaselife

No
No
No
Yes
no
No
No
No

no

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
12-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

Flower
Size
XL
XL

L

XL
XL
L

XL
XL
XL

Production

80-90
100-150
100-200
250-300
140-180
240-300
100-150
100-150
140-180

Stem
Length

50-80
40-80
40-70
50-80
40-70
40-80
40-70
40-70
40-70




Rose | Specialties
CARABELLA®@
774421 LA

Rose | Specialties
CARALINDA®@
774421 LA

Rose | Specialties
VICTORIAN RED+
79264 | LA

Rose | Specialties
RED EYE@®
775651 AF-EU - AP - LA

Rose | Specialties

Status Variety Variety
Code
Carabella@ 77442
Caralinda@ 77443
Red Eye@® 77565
Victorian Red+ 79264

Denomination

Dorocabel
Dorocalin
Olijredeye
Dorovicred

Tested Growing
Region

LA
LA
AP-EU - LA
LA

Flower
Color
Orange
Cerise
Red
Red

AF =Africa | EU = Europe & Middle East | AP = Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Fragrance Vaselife

No
No
No
No

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

Flower
Size
XL
XL
XL
XL

Production Stem
Length

70-80 50-80
70-80 50-80
100-150 40-70
70-80 40-70
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Rose | Spray

Rose | Spray Rose | Spray
BELARUS+ WHITE BALLOONS+
79369 | AF - EU - AP 81651 EU

Rose | Spray
POLAR SENSATION+
795741 LA - AF

Rose | Spray
SILVA SUNNY+
79590 | AF - EU - AP




Rose | Spray
VANILLA CATALINA+
77908 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray
CATALINA@
77449 | AF - EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray

YELLOW 4-TUNE+®
77946 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray

SPARKLING SENSATION+

77942 | AF - EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray
GOLDEN SENSATION@
77855 AF - AP - LA

Rose | Spray

4-GOOD® YELLOW+
79688 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray

WEDDING SENSATION@

77612 | AF - EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray
Status Variety
Belarus+*
NEW White Balloons+*
NEW Polar Sensation+

NEW

Silva Sunny+

Vanilla Catalina+®
Catalina@®

Yellow 4-Tune+®
Sparkling Sensation+
Golden Sensation@
4-Good® Yellow+
Wedding Sensation@
Sweet 4-Tune+®
Sweet Catalina+®

Variety
Code

79369
81651
79574
79590
77908
77449
77946
77942
77855
79688
77612
79695
79261

Rose | Spray
SWEET4TUNE+
79695 | AF - EU - AP

Denomination

Lexsuraleb
Dorowhibal
Doropose
Dorosilsun
Doromutcat
Olijcatal
Doroyelfor
Dorospasen
Olijgolsen
Lexforgoodyel
Olijwedding
Lexenutdteews
Doroswcata

Tested Growing
Region

AF - AP - EU
AP -EU

AF - AP - LA
AF - AP - EU
AP - EU
AP-EU-LA
AF - AP

AF -EU - LA
LA

AF - AP
AP-EU - LA
AF - AP - EU
AP -EU

Flower
Color

White

White

White

Cream | Peach
Cream

Yellow

Yellow

Cream | Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Cream | Pink
Light Pink
Pink

AF =Africa | EU=Europe & Middle East | AP =Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Rose | Spray

SWEET CATALINA+
792611 AF - EU - AP

Vaselife

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

Flower
Size

XL
XL
XL

XL

—

XL

Production

140-180
150-200
120-160
140-180
120-160
120-160
120-160
100-140
140-180
150-200
100-140
150-200
120-160

Stem
Length

40-60
50-80
40-70
40-70
40-70
40-80
40-70
40-70
40-70
60-90
50-80
40-80
40-60
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Rose | Spray
SAHARA SENSATION@
77853 | AF - AP - LA

Rose | Spray
SUPER SENSATION®@
77593 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray
4-GOOD® WEDDINGS+
797611 AF - AP

Rose | Spray
SPLASH SENSATION@

77584 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray
4-GOOD® PINK+
797511 AF - AP

Rose | Spray

Status Variety

Sahara Sensation@
4-Good® Weddings+
Sweet Sensation@
Super Sensation@
Splash Sensation@
Olympia Sensation@
4-Good® Pink+*
Latvia+

Layla Sensation+

Variety
Code

77853
79761
77852
77593
77584
77550
79751
79274
79592

Rose | Spray
LATVIA+
792741 EU - LA

Denomination

Dorossens
Doroforgowed
Doroswetion
Olijsuper
Olijsplash
Olijolympias
Doroforgopi
Dorolatvia
Dorolaysen

Tested Growing
Region

AF - AP - LA
AF - AP

LA

EU

EU

AF - AP

AF - AP

AP - EU

AP - EU

Flower
Color
Cream | Peach
Cream
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink
Pink

AF = Africa | EU = Europe & Middle East | AP = Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Rose | Spray

SWEET SENSATION@
77852 | AF - AP - LA

Rose | Spray

OLYMPIA SENSATION@

77550 | AF - AP - LA

Rose | Spray

LAYLA SENSATION+

79592 | AF - EU
Vaselife Flower Production

Size

10-14 XL 140-180
10-14 XL 100-140
10-14 M 150-200
10-14 L 150-200
10-14 L 150-200
10-14 M 150-200
10-14 L 120-150
10-14 M 140-180
10-14 L 150-200

Stem
Length

40-70
40-70
40-80
40-80
40-60
40-70
40-70
40-60
40-70



Rose | Spray
BELLA SENSATION+
81683 | AF - LA

Rose | Spray
SILVA PINK+
77968 | AF - EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray

ORANGE SENSATION@

77854 | AF - AP - LA

Rose | Spray

Status Variety

Bella Sensation+
Buzzy Magenta+
Classic Sensation@
Silva Pink+
4-Good® Peach+
NEW Valencia Sensation+
Orange Sensation@
Bright Sensation@
NEW Rare Elixir+

Variety
Code

81683
77921
77456
77968
79364
78562
77854
77432
81682

Rose | Spray

BUZZY MAGENTA+

779211 AF -EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray
4-GOOD® PEACH+

79364 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray
BRIGHT SENSATION@
77432 | AF - AP - LA

Denomination

Dorobellas
Dorobuzmag
Olijclassic
Dorosilpi
Lexforgoodpe
Dorovalsen
Oljjorange
Dorobrisen
Dororarex

Tested Growing
Region

AF - LA

AP -EU

EU - LA

AF - AP - EU
AF - AP

LA

LA

LA

AF - AP

Flower
Color

Pink
Hot Pink
Pink
Pink
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

AF = Africa | EU=Europe & Middle East | AP = Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Rose | Spray
CLASSIC SENSATION®@

77456 | AF - EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray
VALENCIA SENSATION+

78562 | LA

Rose | Spray

RARE ELIXIR+

81682 | AF
Vaselife Flower

Size

10-14 L
10-14 XL
10-14 L
10-14 XL
10-14 M
10-14 M
10-14 M
10-14 L
10-14 M

Production

150-200
100-140
120-160
160-220
150-200
100-140
150-200
140-180
140-180

Stem
Length

40-70
40-70
40-80
40-70
50-90
40-70
40-70
40-70
40-60
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Rose | Spray Rose | Spray Rose | Spray
PLENTY+ 4-GOOD® RED+ RED SENSATION@
79718 | AF - EU - AP 79687 | AF - EU - AP 77569 | AF - EU - AP

Rose | Spray
BUTTERFLY SENSATION®@
77434 | AF - EU - AP - LA

Rose | Spray
Status Variety Variety Denomination Tested Growing Flower Vaselife Flower Production Stem
Code Region Color Size Length
Plenty+ 79718 Lexytnelp AP -EU Salmon 10-14 L 140-180 60-70
4-Good® Red+ 79687 Lexforgoodre  AF - AP Red 10-14 M 150-200 40-70
Red Sensation@ 77569 Olijredsen AP - EU Red 10-14 M 150-200 40-70
Butterfly Sensation@ 77434 Olijbutsen AF -AP-EU Red 10-14 L 150-200 40-60

AF =Africa | EU=Europe & Middle East | AP =Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America



Rose | G-Rose

Rose | G-Rose Breeding
KAIROS
81698 | AF

Rose | G-Rose Breeding
DEEP SILVER
77347 | AF - AP - LA

Rose | G-Rose Breeding Rose | G-Rose Breeding
CAPORAL SPARK CONDOR
78039 | AF-EU -AP- LA 77360 | AF - AP - LA
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Rose | G-Rose Breeding
SHOWGIRL
77358 | AF - AP - LA

Diummen Orange is wereldwijd
(exclusief Zuid-Korea) agent van de

rozen van G-Rose breeding.

Diummen Orange is worldwide
(excluding South Korea) agent
of the roses from G-Rose breeding.

Diummen Orange es agente exclusivo
(excepto en Corea del Sur) de rosas
procedentes de G-Rose breeding.

Rose | G-Rose Breeding

Status Variety Variety
Code

NEW Kairos 81698
Deep Silver 77347
Caporal 78039
Spark Condor 77360
Showgirl 77358
Deep Purple 77346
Venturoso 79569

NEW One Top 79013

AF = Africa | EU = Europe & Middle East | AP = Asian Pacific | LA = Latin America

Rose | G-Rose Breeding

DEEP PURPLE

77346 | AF - AP - LA

Tested Growing Denomination
Region

AF

LA

AF

AF - LA

LA

AF - LA Gardeep
LA

AF - LA

Flower
Color

Light pink
Lavender
Bicolor
White | Pink
Salmon
Purple

Dark pink
Pink

Rose | G-Rose Breeding
VENTUROSO
79569 | AF-AP-LA

eeE®

Rose | G-Rose Breeding

ONE TOP
79013 | AF - LA

Petals

30-40
30-40
30-40
30-40
30-40
30-40
30-40
N.a.

Vaselife

10-14
10-14
14+
10-14
10-14
10-14
14+
14+

Flower
Size

L

XL

XL

XL
M/L

N.a.

Production

220 - 240
100-120
140 - 180
180 - 200
140 - 180
220 - 240
80-100
150 - 200

Stem
Length

40 - 60
40 - 80
40-70
40 - 80
40 - 80
40 - 80
40 - 60
40-70




DUMMEN ORANGE SHOWHOUSE DUMMEN ORANGE SHOWHOUSE COLOMBIA

THE NETHERLANDS Municipio de Tocancipa.
Hoofdweg 119 Vereda la Fuente, Finca el Cerrito,
1424 PE, de Kwakel Flores Prisma
The Netherlands Colombia
T +31(0)297 228 400 T +573(0)144 716 843
Info.lx@DummenOrange.com A.Calle@DummenOrange.com
DUMMEN ORANGE SHOWHOUSE ECUADOR DUMMEN ORANGE SHOWHOUSE KENYA
Hacienda La Serena, Barrio San Antonio Moi South Lake Road
Principal S/N y Camino Publico P.O. Box 479. Naivasha 20117
Parroquia Cangahua - Cayambe, Kenya
Ecuador T +254 (0728 961 656
T +50932 3610013 - + 593 9 92776689 P.Mwangi@DummenOrange.com
B.Engels@DummenOrange.com
DUMMEN ORANGE SHOWHOUSE ETHIOPIA G.Keeble@DummenOrange.com
Debre Zeit,
Ethiopia
T +251 116 639 908

MTeferi@dummenorange.com

Please find our agents’ contact details via DummenOrange.com

Disclaimer Although Dimmen Orange has composed this brochure with great care, the information contained in this brochure is for general information purposes only. Dummen
Orange makes no representations or warranties of any kind. express or implied, about the information contained herein. In no event will any company part of Dummen Orange
be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, direct or indirect or consequential loss or damage. or any loss or damage whatsoever arising from loss of turnover
or profits arising out of, or in connection with the information contained herein. The use of the "TM" and "®" symbols herein indicate the trademarks and registered trademarks of
Dummen Orange that are used and may be registered in Canada, Germany. The Benelux, The European Union. The United States and in other countries.
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